
CM40.1 Saxapahaw from the South
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 West Main Street
0.1 S 0.2 Jones Ferry Road
0.3 R >.1 Bim Street
0.3 R 1.4 Jones Ferry Road
1.7 R 9.2 Old Greensboro Road
10.9 S 2.8 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
13.7 R 2.7 Whitney Rd
16.4 R 0.4 Church Rd
16.8 S 0.2 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
16.9 Rest Stop
20.2 S 0.4 Saxapahaw Rd
20.6 S 1.1 Mebane Oaks Rd
21.7 R 5.1 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
26.8 S 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
28.1 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads
29.7 L 1.4 Dairyland Rd
31.1 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
32.1 R 0.5 Arthur Minnis Rd
32.7 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
36 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
36.6 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC

86
37.4 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
38.6 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
39.4 R 0.3 Frances Shetley Bikeway
39.6 L >.1 Shelton St
39.7 R 0.2 Lindsay St
39.9 L 0.1 West Weaver Street
40 R >.1 Turn right into Parking Lot

End of Ride
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